
Bezirksjugendmeisterschaft Industriegebiet 2019
09.+10.02.2019     in RE,  Am Leiterchen 41 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.30

Luftgewehr Jugend männl. Seite: 1

Stand: 10.02.2019 16:53 Uhr Total

1 2700 2712SV Natrop-Pelkum 1049 Ringen

39 Große, Lea 361

40 Staniewski, Nick 348

44 Fischer, Marlon 340

2 2700 2730BSV Waltrop e.V. 1028 Ringen

66 Niermann, Theo 353

71 Middeldorf, Aron 345

68 Kiefer, Nico 330

3 2300 2328SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 780 Ringen

22 Ruf, Elina 275

23 Schulte Pelkum, Johanes 273

24 Götte, Luca 232



Bezirksjugendmeisterschaft Industriegebiet 2019
09.+10.02.2019     in RE,  Am Leiterchen 41 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.30

Luftgewehr Jugend männl. Seite: 1

Stand: 10.02.2019 16:54 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 57 Kirschner, Clemens 2700 ... BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarm... 89 93 85 88 355

2 66 Niermann, Theo 2700 ... BSV Waltrop e.V. 90 88 88 87 353

3 40 Staniewski, Nick 2700 ... SV Natrop-Pelkum 91 85 88 84 348

4 71 Middeldorf, Aron 2700 ... BSV Waltrop e.V. 83 88 86 88 345

5 44 Fischer, Marlon 2700 ... SV Natrop-Pelkum 83 82 85 90 340

6 64 Sherlock, Fynn 2700 ... BSV Waltrop e.V. 79 85 85 86 335

7 26 Högemeier, Moritz-Jörg 2500 ... BSV Holthausen e.V. 78 82 88 83 331

8 68 Kiefer, Nico 2700 ... BSV Waltrop e.V. 86 81 80 83 330

9 23 Schulte Pelkum, Johanes 2300 ... SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 64 62 66 81 273

10 38 Makolla, Luis 2700 ... SV Natrop-Pelkum 68 73 64 68 273

11 24 Götte, Luca 2300 ... SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 52 62 56 62 232



Bezirksjugendmeisterschaft Industriegebiet 2019
09.+10.02.2019     in RE,  Am Leiterchen 41 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.31

Luftgewehr Jugend weibl. Seite: 1

Stand: 10.02.2019 16:54 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 39 Große, Lea 2700 ... SV Natrop-Pelkum 89 93 89 90 361

2 29 Mackowiak, Jasmin 2500 ... SV St Hub.Sodingen Börnig 84 82 76 89 331

3 22 Ruf, Elina 2300 ... SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 68 72 69 66 275


